
Alva HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Mooreland High School 00:17:44.56

1 Chisholm High School 00:13:50.03 34 Kremlin-Hillsdale High School 00:19:22.38

2 Alva High School 00:14:02.99 45 Taloga High School 00:14:52.78

3 Fairview High School 00:15:08.92 88 Medford High School 00:16:25.70

4 Balko/Forgan High School 00:15:38.23 103 Ringwood High School 00:17:28.55

5 Buffalo High School 00:16:09.88 131

6 Burlington High School 00:16:33.53 141

7 Tonkawa High School 00:18:12.19 152

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chisholm High School 00:13:50.03 8 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3264 Addison Pecha 00:13:05.91 1

 2 3 3263 Lauren Nelson 00:13:40.34 3

 3 6 3257 Edynn Campbell 00:13:50.20 6

 4 11 3258 Chloe Frye 00:14:12.55 11

 5 13 3262 Emily Nelson 00:14:21.16 13

 6 16 3261 Emma Kruska 00:14:33.79 (15)

 7 29 3260 Abigial Heinrichs 00:15:40.55 (26)

2 Alva High School 00:14:02.99 8 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3159 Lakin Gaddy 00:13:23.97 2

 2 5 3158 Lyndee Fraire 00:13:47.86 5

 3 9 3157 Channing Ferguson 00:14:05.92 9

 4 12 3154 Kylie Adair 00:14:19.20 12

 5 18 3160 Kylee Logsdon 00:14:37.98 17

 6 25 3161 Katelee Martin 00:15:20.55 (23)

 7 32 3155 Allison Blocker 00:16:10.21 (29)

3 Fairview High School 00:15:08.92 8 88

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3283 Bentlee Bernard 00:13:43.16 4

 2 10 3286 Jenna Church 00:14:10.56 10

 3 14 3282 Kayde Archer 00:14:32.31 14

 4 31 3288 Karsyn Pendergraft 00:15:57.70 28

 5 38 3287 Claire Elder 00:17:20.85 32

 6 45 3289 Mackenna Schmidt 00:18:09.19 (37)

 7 46 3290 Abby Thomas 00:18:13.20 (38)

4 Balko/Forgan High School 00:15:38.23 5 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3191 Halle Littau 00:13:53.76 7

 2 8 3192 Rebecca Pearson 00:13:58.64 8

 3 24 3194 Autumn Stevens 00:15:12.87 22

 4 37 3195 Hudson Stockton 00:17:19.60 31

 5 43 3190 Abagail Ginter 00:17:46.26 35

5 Buffalo High School 00:16:09.88 6 131

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 3217 Adalee Alley 00:14:44.73 18

 2 22 3219 Lisa Hernandez 00:14:59.96 20

 3 26 3218 Brianna Favela 00:15:27.16 24

 4 40 3216 Zayani Aguilar 00:17:28.63 33

 5 44 3220 Valeria Hernandez 00:18:08.94 36

 6 51 3221 Maite Saldana 00:20:21.70 (41)

6 Burlington High School 00:16:33.53 5 141



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3237 Lydia Sciara 00:14:35.55 16

 2 28 3233 Chloe Jantz 00:15:34.95 25

 3 30 3232 Carleigh Hill 00:15:56.12 27

 4 42 3234 Faith King 00:17:46.16 34

 5 48 3235 Marie Mcgee 00:18:54.89 39

7 Tonkawa High School 00:18:12.19 5 152

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 3359 Emmersyn Randall 00:14:53.70 19

 2 23 3360 Beth Salguero 00:15:12.09 21

 3 36 3356 Chloe Anderson 00:17:15.10 30

 4 49 3358 Nellie Medina 00:19:59.67 40

 5 52 3357 Alonna Means 00:23:40.40 42

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3264 Addison Pecha SR 00:13:05.91 Chisholm High School

2 2 3159 Lakin Gaddy SR 00:13:23.97 Alva High School

3 3 3263 Lauren Nelson SR 00:13:40.34 Chisholm High School

4 4 3283 Bentlee Bernard SO 00:13:43.16 Fairview High School

5 5 3158 Lyndee Fraire SR 00:13:47.86 Alva High School

6 6 3257 Edynn Campbell JR 00:13:50.20 Chisholm High School

7 7 3191 Halle Littau SO 00:13:53.76 Balko/Forgan High School

8 8 3192 Rebecca Pearson SO 00:13:58.64 Balko/Forgan High School

9 9 3157 Channing Ferguson JR 00:14:05.92 Alva High School

10 10 3286 Jenna Church FR 00:14:10.56 Fairview High School

11 11 3258 Chloe Frye SR 00:14:12.55 Chisholm High School

12 12 3154 Kylie Adair JR 00:14:19.20 Alva High School

13 13 3262 Emily Nelson SR 00:14:21.16 Chisholm High School

14 14 3282 Kayde Archer SR 00:14:32.31 Fairview High School

15 0 3309 Maddy Lockhart JR 00:14:32.81 Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

16 (15) 3261 Emma Kruska SR 00:14:33.79 Chisholm High School

17 16 3237 Lydia Sciara SO 00:14:35.55 Burlington High School

18 17 3160 Kylee Logsdon SO 00:14:37.98 Alva High School

19 18 3217 Adalee Alley JR 00:14:44.73 Buffalo High School

20 0 3347 Kinsley Acre SO 00:14:52.78 Taloga High School

21 19 3359 Emmersyn Randall FR 00:14:53.70 Tonkawa High School

22 20 3219 Lisa Hernandez SR 00:14:59.96 Buffalo High School

23 21 3360 Beth Salguero SO 00:15:12.09 Tonkawa High School

24 22 3194 Autumn Stevens JR 00:15:12.87 Balko/Forgan High School

25 (23) 3161 Katelee Martin JR 00:15:20.55 Alva High School

26 24 3218 Brianna Favela SO 00:15:27.16 Buffalo High School

27 0 3320 Mady Marshall SR 00:15:30.45 Mooreland High School

28 25 3233 Chloe Jantz JR 00:15:34.95 Burlington High School

29 (26) 3260 Abigial Heinrichs FR 00:15:40.55 Chisholm High School

30 27 3232 Carleigh Hill FR 00:15:56.12 Burlington High School

31 28 3288 Karsyn Pendergraft SR 00:15:57.70 Fairview High School

32 (29) 3155 Allison Blocker FR 00:16:10.21 Alva High School

33 0 3259 Lilly Fuller JR 00:16:14.91 Chisholm High School

34 0 3156 Madison Blocker SO 00:16:15.16 Alva High School

35 0 3314 Hayden Malchoff FR 00:16:25.70 Medford High School

36 30 3356 Chloe Anderson JR 00:17:15.10 Tonkawa High School

37 31 3195 Hudson Stockton SO 00:17:19.60 Balko/Forgan High School

38 32 3287 Claire Elder SR 00:17:20.85 Fairview High School

39 0 3343 Alyssa Hamm SO 00:17:28.55 Ringwood High School

40 33 3216 Zayani Aguilar FR 00:17:28.63 Buffalo High School

41 0 3319 Lily Lopez SO 00:17:41.92 Mooreland High School

42 34 3234 Faith King FR 00:17:46.16 Burlington High School



43 35 3190 Abagail Ginter FR 00:17:46.26 Balko/Forgan High School

44 36 3220 Valeria Hernandez SO 00:18:08.94 Buffalo High School

45 (37) 3289 Mackenna Schmidt SO 00:18:09.19 Fairview High School

46 (38) 3290 Abby Thomas FR 00:18:13.20 Fairview High School

47 0 3285 Jordan Carter FR 00:18:20.97 Fairview High School

48 39 3235 Marie Mcgee SO 00:18:54.89 Burlington High School

49 40 3358 Nellie Medina FR 00:19:59.67 Tonkawa High School

50 0 3321 Kayleigh Scott SO 00:20:01.30 Mooreland High School

51 (41) 3221 Maite Saldana SR 00:20:21.70 Buffalo High School

52 42 3357 Alonna Means FR 00:23:40.40 Tonkawa High School

53 0 3306 Mariana Correa SR 00:24:11.96 Kremlin-Hillsdale High School

Alva HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Burlington High School 00:24:48.55

1 Mooreland High School 00:19:50.06 17 Fairview High School 00:24:28.79

2 Balko/Forgan High School 00:23:07.11 55 Tonkawa High School 00:23:14.33

3 Buffalo High School 00:24:12.06 69 Ringwood High School 00:27:39.25

4 Alva High School 00:27:48.20 89 Leedey High School 00:23:27.76

Cherokee High School 00:23:19.33

Medford High School 00:16:46.85

Taloga High School 00:21:07.48

Ft. Supply High School 00:26:20.97

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mooreland High School 00:19:50.06 9 17

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3327 Reece Hensley 00:18:41.73 1

 2 3 3328 Caleb Kirkendall 00:19:57.09 2

 3 4 3325 Jackson Crotts 00:19:59.37 3

 4 5 3329 Dalton Larson 00:20:03.89 4

 5 8 3330 Xander Nielsen 00:20:28.22 7

 6 14 3326 Dean Friend 00:21:46.74 (10)

 7 22 3324 Joshua Crotts 00:23:14.57 (13)

2 Balko/Forgan High School 00:23:07.11 5 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3197 Zachary Mcdaugale 00:20:12.46 5

 2 10 3196 Bentlee Frazier 00:21:08.35 8

 3 12 3200 Mason Taylor 00:21:36.36 9

 4 19 3198 Joel Rivero 00:22:30.75 12

 5 43 3199 Brody Sager 00:30:07.60 21

3 Buffalo High School 00:24:12.06 5 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3222 Kashton Carter 00:20:16.40 6

 2 16 3223 Yarel Favela 00:21:59.64 11

 3 29 3225 Titus Olmstead 00:24:49.27 15

 4 33 3226 Dakota Watson 00:25:40.67 17

 5 40 3224 Xavier Manning 00:28:14.34 20

4 Alva High School 00:27:48.20 5 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 3168 Hunter Stauffer 00:23:22.88 14

 2 32 3165 Dayton Murray 00:25:28.55 16

 3 38 3163 Michael Arndt 00:27:51.31 18

 4 39 3164 Nick Miller 00:28:03.45 19

 5 45 3166 Matthew Pannell 00:34:14.81 22



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 3315 Bly Frieouf SO 00:16:46.85 Medford High School

2 1 3327 Reece Hensley SO 00:18:41.73 Mooreland High School

3 2 3328 Caleb Kirkendall FR 00:19:57.09 Mooreland High School

4 3 3325 Jackson Crotts SR 00:19:59.37 Mooreland High School

5 4 3329 Dalton Larson SR 00:20:03.89 Mooreland High School

6 5 3197 Zachary Mcdaugale SO 00:20:12.46 Balko/Forgan High School

7 6 3222 Kashton Carter SO 00:20:16.40 Buffalo High School

8 7 3330 Xander Nielsen SO 00:20:28.22 Mooreland High School

9 0 3348 Kesler W Acre SO 00:21:07.48 Taloga High School

10 8 3196 Bentlee Frazier FR 00:21:08.35 Balko/Forgan High School

11 0 3238 Bodie Cass FR 00:21:23.09 Burlington High School

12 9 3200 Mason Taylor SR 00:21:36.36 Balko/Forgan High School

13 0 3311 Caleb Holcomb FR 00:21:39.99 Leedey High School

14 (10) 3326 Dean Friend JR 00:21:46.74 Mooreland High School

15 0 3250 Garrett Ketterman FR 00:21:48.38 Cherokee High School

16 11 3223 Yarel Favela JR 00:21:59.64 Buffalo High School

17 0 3363 Miguel Pando SR 00:22:17.74 Tonkawa High School

18 0 3291 Hayden Elliott JR 00:22:19.94 Fairview High School

19 12 3198 Joel Rivero JR 00:22:30.75 Balko/Forgan High School

20 0 3364 Ashland Reeder SO 00:22:43.00 Tonkawa High School

21 0 3241 Colton Hess JR 00:22:50.36 Burlington High School

22 (13) 3324 Joshua Crotts SO 00:23:14.57 Mooreland High School

23 14 3168 Hunter Stauffer SO 00:23:22.88 Alva High School

24 0 3293 Austin Hickman FR 00:23:32.29 Fairview High School

25 0 3239 Cash Dotson SO 00:24:19.74 Burlington High School

26 0 3294 Connor Temple JR 00:24:31.61 Fairview High School

27 0 3362 Jayden Hazard SO 00:24:42.25 Tonkawa High School

28 0 3344 Eli Baker SO 00:24:44.12 Ringwood High School

29 15 3225 Titus Olmstead SO 00:24:49.27 Buffalo High School

30 0 3251 Alex Longhurst SO 00:24:50.28 Cherokee High School

31 0 3312 Brantley Jones FR 00:25:15.54 Leedey High School

32 16 3165 Dayton Murray SO 00:25:28.55 Alva High School

33 17 3226 Dakota Watson FR 00:25:40.67 Buffalo High School

34 0 3322 Ian Amador FR 00:26:05.67 Mooreland High School

35 0 3323 Marco Amador SO 00:26:13.75 Mooreland High School

36 0 3305 Colin Myers SO 00:26:20.97 Ft. Supply High School

37 0 3292 Vinnie Hernandez FR 00:27:31.34 Fairview High School

38 18 3163 Michael Arndt SO 00:27:51.31 Alva High School

39 19 3164 Nick Miller SO 00:28:03.45 Alva High School

40 20 3224 Xavier Manning FR 00:28:14.34 Buffalo High School

41 0 3346 Carson Hiebert SR 00:29:06.77 Ringwood High School

42 0 3345 Cameron Decker SO 00:29:06.86 Ringwood High School

43 21 3199 Brody Sager FR 00:30:07.60 Balko/Forgan High School

44 0 3240 Phog German FR 00:30:41.00 Burlington High School

45 22 3166 Matthew Pannell SO 00:34:14.81 Alva High School

Alva JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Burlington Junior High 00:08:22.37

1 Alva Middle School 00:07:14.18 16 Buffalo Junior High 00:07:36.82

2 Mooreland Junior High 00:08:12.85 71 Medford Middle School 00:07:11.28

3 Tonkawa Middle School 00:08:31.15 89 Cherokee Middle School 00:09:12.59

4 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:08:36.84 103 Ringwood  Junior High School 00:08:12.67



5 Fairview  Middle school 00:09:14.54 121 Ft Supply Junior High 00:11:26.27

6 Taloga Middle School 00:09:39.27 122 Kremlin-Hillsdale Middle School 00:07:16.36

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Alva Middle School 00:07:14.18 13 16

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3169 Asbrie Heaton 00:06:56.16 1

 2 6 3173 Harper Bays 00:07:12.99 2

 3 7 3170 Harper Isenbart 00:07:14.73 3

 4 9 3183 Baylee Nesseralla 00:07:17.38 4

 5 11 3177 Harper Williams 00:07:29.65 6

 6 13 3180 Avery Norton 00:07:40.83 (7)

 7 21 3176 lexi Percival 00:07:56.19 (11)

2 Mooreland Junior High 00:08:12.85 5 71

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3334 Remle Ross 00:07:28.36 5

 2 20 3335 Cherryll Short 00:07:55.90 10

 3 23 3332 Cora Nielsen 00:08:11.06 12

 4 30 3333 Amy Ortega 00:08:24.94 16

 5 48 3331 Liah Lopez 00:09:03.97 28

3 Tonkawa Middle School 00:08:31.15 12 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 3379 Reagan Johnson 00:08:20.92 14

 2 28 3380 Gracie Means 00:08:22.44 15

 3 32 3366 Priseis Allen 00:08:25.76 17

 4 35 3378 Cali James 00:08:32.91 18

 5 43 3367 Karsyn Aranda 00:08:53.70 25

 6 46 3374 Ariel Duncan 00:08:59.98 (27)

 7 50 3381 Yakeri Ochoa 00:09:13.11 (30)

4 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:08:36.84 5 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 3207 Maddy Wakefield 00:08:20.12 13

 2 37 3206 Brynlee Morris 00:08:34.81 20

 3 38 3202 Keira Deal 00:08:35.54 21

 4 41 3204 Makayla Gonzales 00:08:38.35 23

 5 44 3203 Elliot Frantz 00:08:55.40 26

5 Fairview  Middle school 00:09:14.54 7 121

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 3267 Tynlee Hamar 00:07:44.78 8

 2 36 3265 Maggie Elder 00:08:34.09 19

 3 49 3269 Cheyenne Mczegle 00:09:11.74 29

 4 54 3272 Adelynn Whiteneck 00:10:06.42 32

 5 59 3266 Tobey Fritz 00:10:35.70 33

 6 60 3270 Taylee Pembrook 00:10:52.15 (34)

 7 61 3271 Gwyn Sacket 00:11:00.64 (35)

6 Taloga Middle School 00:09:39.27 5 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 3352 Reese Meyer 00:07:52.44 9

 2 40 3350 Allison Cash 00:08:37.17 22

 3 42 3354 Brynlee Yates 00:08:38.56 24

 4 52 3353 Paisley Wanzer 00:09:36.93 31

 5 66 3349 Rylea Arnold 00:13:31.23 36

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 3227 Ella Dies 6th 00:06:46.81 Buffalo Junior High

2 1 3169 Asbrie Heaton 8th 00:06:56.16 Alva Middle School



3 0 3318 Brennan Locke 8th 00:07:08.56 Medford Middle School

4 0 3316 Maddie Drees 8th 00:07:12.59 Medford Middle School

5 0 3317 Cadee Kelley 7th 00:07:12.69 Medford Middle School

6 2 3173 Harper Bays 8th 00:07:12.99 Alva Middle School

7 3 3170 Harper Isenbart 8th 00:07:14.73 Alva Middle School

8 0 3310 Calecy Nickeson 8th 00:07:16.36 Kremlin-Hillsdale Middle School

9 4 3183 Baylee Nesseralla 8th 00:07:17.38 Alva Middle School

10 5 3334 Remle Ross 8th 00:07:28.36 Mooreland Junior High

11 6 3177 Harper Williams 8th 00:07:29.65 Alva Middle School

12 0 3252 Kaysen Arnold 7th 00:07:37.11 Cherokee Middle School

13 (7) 3180 Avery Norton 8th 00:07:40.83 Alva Middle School

14 0 3229 Jillian Pruyser 8th 00:07:40.96 Buffalo Junior High

15 0 3242 Zoey Graham 7th 00:07:41.20 Burlington Junior High

16 8 3267 Tynlee Hamar 6th 00:07:44.78 Fairview  Middle school

17 0 3340 Daira Resendiz 8th 00:07:46.10 Ringwood  Junior High School

18 0 3339 Jazmine Martinez 7th 00:07:49.65 Ringwood  Junior High School

19 9 3352 Reese Meyer 5th 00:07:52.44 Taloga Middle School

20 10 3335 Cherryll Short 8th 00:07:55.90 Mooreland Junior High

21 (11) 3176 lexi Percival 8th 00:07:56.19 Alva Middle School

22 0 3181 Jordyn Logsdon 7th 00:08:03.12 Alva Middle School

23 12 3332 Cora Nielsen 7th 00:08:11.06 Mooreland Junior High

24 0 3172 Aubrey Bryant 7th 00:08:14.27 Alva Middle School

25 0 3178 Julie Odell 8th 00:08:15.92 Alva Middle School

26 13 3207 Maddy Wakefield 7th 00:08:20.12 Balko/Forgan Junior High

27 14 3379 Reagan Johnson 8th 00:08:20.92 Tonkawa Middle School

28 15 3380 Gracie Means 8th 00:08:22.44 Tonkawa Middle School

29 0 3228 Brisa Hernandez 7th 00:08:22.70 Buffalo Junior High

30 16 3333 Amy Ortega 7th 00:08:24.94 Mooreland Junior High

31 0 3245 Kaydance Mcgee 7th 00:08:25.76 Burlington Junior High

32 17 3366 Priseis Allen 7th 00:08:25.76 Tonkawa Middle School

33 0 3243 Carlee Graham 6th 00:08:26.65 Burlington Junior High

34 0 3182 Kelsey Norton 8th 00:08:31.41 Alva Middle School

35 18 3378 Cali James 8th 00:08:32.91 Tonkawa Middle School

36 19 3265 Maggie Elder 8th 00:08:34.09 Fairview  Middle school

37 20 3206 Brynlee Morris 7th 00:08:34.81 Balko/Forgan Junior High

38 21 3202 Keira Deal 5th 00:08:35.54 Balko/Forgan Junior High

39 0 3171 Lanna Fraire 8th 00:08:36.25 Alva Middle School

40 22 3350 Allison Cash 5th 00:08:37.17 Taloga Middle School

41 23 3204 Makayla Gonzales 8th 00:08:38.35 Balko/Forgan Junior High

42 24 3354 Brynlee Yates 6th 00:08:38.56 Taloga Middle School

43 25 3367 Karsyn Aranda 7th 00:08:53.70 Tonkawa Middle School

44 26 3203 Elliot Frantz 5th 00:08:55.40 Balko/Forgan Junior High

45 0 3244 Kennedy Jantz 7th 00:08:55.88 Burlington Junior High

46 (27) 3374 Ariel Duncan 7th 00:08:59.98 Tonkawa Middle School

47 0 3338 Randi Graham 7th 00:09:02.26 Ringwood  Junior High School

48 28 3331 Liah Lopez 7th 00:09:03.97 Mooreland Junior High

49 29 3269 Cheyenne Mczegle 7th 00:09:11.74 Fairview  Middle school

50 (30) 3381 Yakeri Ochoa 8th 00:09:13.11 Tonkawa Middle School

51 0 3375 Aylin Hernandez 8th 00:09:24.59 Tonkawa Middle School

52 31 3353 Paisley Wanzer 7th 00:09:36.93 Taloga Middle School

53 0 3254 Emma Smith 7th 00:09:44.86 Cherokee Middle School

54 32 3272 Adelynn Whiteneck 6th 00:10:06.42 Fairview  Middle school

55 0 3372 Stormy Davis 6th 00:10:09.55 Tonkawa Middle School

56 0 3253 Harper Laramore 8th 00:10:15.80 Cherokee Middle School

57 0 3373 Taylor Dewitt 8th 00:10:30.31 Tonkawa Middle School

58 0 3296 Madison Wheeler 8th 00:10:34.71 Ft Supply Junior High

59 33 3266 Tobey Fritz 8th 00:10:35.70 Fairview  Middle school

60 (34) 3270 Taylee Pembrook 8th 00:10:52.15 Fairview  Middle school



61 (35) 3271 Gwyn Sacket 6th 00:11:00.64 Fairview  Middle school

62 0 3179 Falynn Thomas 7th 00:11:24.06 Alva Middle School

63 0 3295 Avery Bishop 7th 00:12:17.82 Ft Supply Junior High

64 0 3371 Lola Bouchard 8th 00:12:34.74 Tonkawa Middle School

65 0 3368 Harper Baldwin 6th 00:13:09.72 Tonkawa Middle School

66 36 3349 Rylea Arnold 6th 00:13:31.23 Taloga Middle School

Alva JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Burlington Junior High 00:07:53.88

1 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:06:32.34 21 Cherokee Middle School 00:07:11.67

2 Ft Supply Junior High 00:07:00.46 51 Buffalo Junior High 00:07:16.96

3 Fairview  Middle school 00:07:26.72 78 Ringwood  Junior High School 00:07:15.61

4 Tonkawa Middle School 00:07:55.56 92 Mooreland Junior High 00:07:21.70

5 Alva Middle School 00:07:59.64 107

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Balko/Forgan Junior High 00:06:32.34 8 21

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3208 Rylan Cowan 00:06:09.79 1

 2 5 3211 Callen Frantz 00:06:30.42 3

 3 6 3215 Kapp Taylor 00:06:36.26 4

 4 7 3213 Jack Patzkowsky 00:06:36.42 5

 5 10 3209 Cade Cowan 00:06:48.80 8

 6 18 3210 Owen Draper 00:07:11.88 (13)

 7 31 3212 Garrett Littau 00:08:03.12 (21)

2 Ft Supply Junior High 00:07:00.46 6 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3303 Nicolas Zapata 00:06:39.15 6

 2 12 3298 Zachariah Carter 00:06:56.84 9

 3 13 3299 Kellen Courson 00:06:57.18 10

 4 17 3301 Jovan Olave 00:07:11.54 12

 5 20 3297 Cooper Busby 00:07:17.58 14

 6 40 3302 Kaydin Presley 00:09:23.28 (28)

3 Fairview  Middle school 00:07:26.72 8 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3276 Hunter Kimball 00:06:22.29 2

 2 22 3274 Roman Drapalla 00:07:18.05 16

 3 23 3273 Nathan Barton 00:07:20.09 17

 4 30 3278 Rhett Lowder 00:07:56.80 20

 5 33 3275 Bear Haworth 00:08:16.39 23

 6 34 3281 Andrew Sproul 00:08:20.42 (24)

 7 42 3279 John Mcdaniel 00:10:40.38 (30)

4 Tonkawa Middle School 00:07:55.56 5 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 3389 Easton Pedersen 00:06:44.01 7

 2 15 3388 Rafael Ochoa 00:06:59.99 11

 3 26 3387 Pablo Ochoa 00:07:38.44 18

 4 37 3385 Easton Neal 00:08:31.39 27

 5 41 3386 Alejandro Ochoa 00:09:43.98 29

5 Alva Middle School 00:07:59.64 5 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 3189 Alijah Monty 00:07:17.74 15

 2 28 3187 London Draper 00:07:46.74 19

 3 32 3184 Wesley Sagner 00:08:06.30 22



 4 35 3186 Tyler Pierce 00:08:22.74 25

 5 36 3185 Blaze Bivin 00:08:24.69 26

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 3256 Teagan Rose 8th 00:05:51.66 Cherokee Middle School

2 0 3247 Newt Heatherman 8th 00:05:59.29 Burlington Junior High

3 1 3208 Rylan Cowan 8th 00:06:09.79 Balko/Forgan Junior High

4 2 3276 Hunter Kimball 8th 00:06:22.29 Fairview  Middle school

5 3 3211 Callen Frantz 8th 00:06:30.42 Balko/Forgan Junior High

6 4 3215 Kapp Taylor 6th 00:06:36.26 Balko/Forgan Junior High

7 5 3213 Jack Patzkowsky 8th 00:06:36.42 Balko/Forgan Junior High

8 6 3303 Nicolas Zapata 7th 00:06:39.15 Ft Supply Junior High

9 7 3389 Easton Pedersen 7th 00:06:44.01 Tonkawa Middle School

10 8 3209 Cade Cowan 6th 00:06:48.80 Balko/Forgan Junior High

11 0 3231 Hawkins Hirsch 6th 00:06:53.76 Buffalo Junior High

12 9 3298 Zachariah Carter 8th 00:06:56.84 Ft Supply Junior High

13 10 3299 Kellen Courson 8th 00:06:57.18 Ft Supply Junior High

14 0 3248 Larry Heatherman 8th 00:06:57.90 Burlington Junior High

15 11 3388 Rafael Ochoa 8th 00:06:59.99 Tonkawa Middle School

16 0 3341 Xander Meyer 7th 00:07:06.34 Ringwood  Junior High School

17 12 3301 Jovan Olave 8th 00:07:11.54 Ft Supply Junior High

18 (13) 3210 Owen Draper 6th 00:07:11.88 Balko/Forgan Junior High

19 0 3336 Micah Halley 8th 00:07:15.84 Mooreland Junior High

20 14 3297 Cooper Busby 8th 00:07:17.58 Ft Supply Junior High

21 15 3189 Alijah Monty 7th 00:07:17.74 Alva Middle School

22 16 3274 Roman Drapalla 7th 00:07:18.05 Fairview  Middle school

23 17 3273 Nathan Barton 7th 00:07:20.09 Fairview  Middle school

24 0 3342 Elijah Reid 8th 00:07:24.88 Ringwood  Junior High School

25 0 3337 Angel Hernandez 8th 00:07:27.56 Mooreland Junior High

26 18 3387 Pablo Ochoa 7th 00:07:38.44 Tonkawa Middle School

27 0 3230 Carson Brooks 7th 00:07:40.15 Buffalo Junior High

28 19 3187 London Draper 7th 00:07:46.74 Alva Middle School

29 0 3246 Owen Bellamy 8th 00:07:52.80 Burlington Junior High

30 20 3278 Rhett Lowder 6th 00:07:56.80 Fairview  Middle school

31 (21) 3212 Garrett Littau 6th 00:08:03.12 Balko/Forgan Junior High

32 22 3184 Wesley Sagner 7th 00:08:06.30 Alva Middle School

33 23 3275 Bear Haworth 8th 00:08:16.39 Fairview  Middle school

34 (24) 3281 Andrew Sproul 6th 00:08:20.42 Fairview  Middle school

35 25 3186 Tyler Pierce 8th 00:08:22.74 Alva Middle School

36 26 3185 Blaze Bivin 8th 00:08:24.69 Alva Middle School

37 27 3385 Easton Neal 7th 00:08:31.39 Tonkawa Middle School

38 0 3255 Brenner Means 8th 00:08:31.68 Cherokee Middle School

39 0 3214 David Robinson 5th 00:09:15.81 Balko/Forgan Junior High

40 (28) 3302 Kaydin Presley 7th 00:09:23.28 Ft Supply Junior High

41 29 3386 Alejandro Ochoa 8th 00:09:43.98 Tonkawa Middle School

42 (30) 3279 John Mcdaniel 7th 00:10:40.38 Fairview  Middle school

43 0 3249 Bentley Udovich 7th 00:10:45.52 Burlington Junior High

44 0 3280 Colton Schmitz 6th 00:13:25.69 Fairview  Middle school
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